
BALLB-IV Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
1 3098 142081031005 BALLB-IV J-602 42 No Change

2 2984 150011031007 BALLB-IV J-602 32 No Change

3 2998 150011031008 BALLB-IV J-602 30 No Change

4 2722 150011031018 BALLB-IV J-602 28 No Change

5 2985 150011031024 BALLB-IV J-602 27 No Change

6 2723 150011031090 BALLB-IV J-602 42 No Change

7 2825 150011031096 BALLB-IV J-602 49 No Change

8 2784 150011034003 BALLB-IV J-602 43 No Change

9 3366 150081031038 BALLB-IV J-602 39 No Change

10 3546 150081031041 BALLB-IV J-602 40 No Change

11 3365 150081031042 BALLB-IV J-602 47 No Change

12 2993 151661031005 BALLB-IV J-602 48 No Change

13 3137 151661031008 BALLB-IV J-602 45 No Change

14 2789 152121031049 BALLB-IV J-602 47 No Change

15 3357 152991031027 BALLB-IV J-602 52 No Change

16 3174 160011031001 BALLB-IV J-602 25 No Change

17 3173 160011031007 BALLB-IV J-602 30 No Change

18 2128 160011031009 BALLB-IV J-602 22 No Change

19 2046 160011031028 BALLB-IV J-602 31 No Change

20 3107 160011031029 BALLB-IV J-602 22 No Change

21 2948 160011031034 BALLB-IV J-602 32 No Change

22 3106 160011031073 BALLB-IV J-602 24 No Change

23 3152 160011031074 BALLB-IV J-602 13 No Change

24 2056 160011031086 BALLB-IV J-602 42 No Change

25 2893 160011031092 BALLB-IV J-602 48 No Change
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25 2893 160011031092 BALLB-IV J-602 48 No Change

26 2320 162121031012 BALLB-IV J-602 21 No Change

27 2635 162121031049 BALLB-IV J-602 29 No Change

28 3006 162121031052 BALLB-IV J-602 27 No Change

29 3001 162121031069 BALLB-IV J-602 22 No Change

30 3497 165681031009 BALLB-IV J-602 42 No Change

31 3498 165681031024 BALLB-IV J-602 40 No Change

32 3103 142081031005 BALLB-IV J-603 45 No Change

33 2985 150011031024 BALLB-IV J-603 49 No Change

34 3318 150011031029 BALLB-IV J-603 50 No Change

35 2784 150011034003 BALLB-IV J-603 49 No Change

36 3205 150081031021 BALLB-IV J-603 45 No Change

37 3204 150081031034 BALLB-IV J-603 45 No Change

38 3141 152121031044 BALLB-IV J-603 45 No Change

39 2574 152991031025 BALLB-IV J-603 44 No Change

40 3230 160081031027 BALLB-IV J-603 34 No Change

41 2320 162121031012 BALLB-IV J-603 22 No Change

42 2635 162121031049 BALLB-IV J-603 29 No Change

43 3006 162121031052 BALLB-IV J-603 38 No Change

44 3001 162121031069 BALLB-IV J-603 37 No Change

45 2971 150011031001 BALLB-IV J-604 39 No Change

46 3464 152121031006 BALLB-IV J-604 52 No Change

47 3231 160081031034 BALLB-IV J-604 41 No Change

48 2326 161661031004 BALLB-IV J-604 38 No Change

49 2672 162121031049 BALLB-IV J-604 40 No Change

50 3318 150011031029 BALLB-IV J-605 55 No Change

51 2867 150011031067 BALLB-IV J-605 43 No Change

52 3349 150081031011 BALLB-IV J-605 38 No Change
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BALLB-IV Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
53 3802 150081031019 BALLB-IV J-605 49 No Change

54 3205 150081031021 BALLB-IV J-605 41 No Change

55 3219 150081031026 BALLB-IV J-605 38 48 Change+10

56 3204 150081031034 BALLB-IV J-605 44 No Change

57 3366 150081031038 BALLB-IV J-605 43 No Change

58 3365 150081031042 BALLB-IV J-605 41 No Change

59 3798 150081031057 BALLB-IV J-605 37 No Change

60 3141 152121031044 BALLB-IV J-605 24 No Change

61 2789 152121031049 BALLB-IV J-605 36 No Change

62 3702 160011031055 BALLB-IV J-605 42 No Change

63 3152 160011031074 BALLB-IV J-605 16 No Change

64 3260 160011031077 BALLB-IV J-605 28 No Change

65 2129 160011031098 BALLB-IV J-605 30 55 Change+25

66 3232 160081031046 BALLB-IV J-605 39 No Change

67 2326 161661031004 BALLB-IV J-605 40 No Change

68 2436 162121031028 BALLB-IV J-605 30 No Change

69 3458 162991031018 BALLB-IV J-605 32 No Change

70 3497 165681031009 BALLB-IV J-605 36 No Change

71 3098 142081031005 BALLB-IV J-606 41 No Change

72 2850 150011034003 BALLB-IV J-606 46 No Change

73 3802 150081031019 BALLB-IV J-606 55 No Change

74 3206 150081031034 BALLB-IV J-606 57 No Change

75 3546 150081031041 BALLB-IV J-606 46 No Change

76 3798 150081031057 BALLB-IV J-606 55 No Change

77 3174 160011031001 BALLB-IV J-606 45 No Change
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77 3174 160011031001 BALLB-IV J-606 45 No Change

78 3173 160011031007 BALLB-IV J-606 36 No Change

79 3634 160011031043 BALLB-IV J-606 48 No Change

80 2130 160011031061 BALLB-IV J-606 26 No Change

81 2893 160011031092 BALLB-IV J-606 36 No Change

82 3230 160081031027 BALLB-IV J-606 41 No Change

83 3231 160081031034 BALLB-IV J-606 42 No Change

84 2436 162121031028 BALLB-IV J-606 29 No Change

85 2672 162121031049 BALLB-IV J-606 40 No Change

86 3498 165681031024 BALLB-IV J-606 37 No Change

87 2722 150011031018 BALLB-IV J-607 46 No Change

88 2867 150011031067 BALLB-IV J-607 52 No Change

89 3219 150081031026 BALLB-IV J-607 54 No Change

90 3464 152121031006 BALLB-IV J-607 55 No Change

91 3634 160011031043 BALLB-IV J-607 45 No Change

92 3702 160011031055 BALLB-IV J-607 41 No Change

93 3232 160081031046 BALLB-IV J-607 41 No Change

94 3341 142691031004 BALLB-IV J-608 36 No Change

95 2984 150011031007 BALLB-IV J-608 39 No Change

96 2723 150011031090 BALLB-IV J-608 48 No Change

97 3207 150081031021 BALLB-IV J-608 45 No Change

98 3137 151661031008 BALLB-IV J-608 40 No Change

99 3785 152121031022 BALLB-IV J-608 40 No Change

100 2574 152991031025 BALLB-IV J-608 52 No Change

101 3357 152991031027 BALLB-IV J-608 61 No Change

102 3172 160011031007 BALLB-IV J-608 36 No Change

103 2948 160011031034 BALLB-IV J-608 42 No Change

104 2056 160011031086 BALLB-IV J-608 36 No Change
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BALLB-IV Scrutiny Result of Examination_2016

Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
105 2671 162121031049 BALLB-IV J-608 29 No Change

106 3458 162991031018 BALLB-IV J-608 43 No Change

107 2671 162121031049 BALLB-IV J-609 37 No Change

108 2971 150011031001 BALLB-IV J-610 42 No Change

109 2825 150011031096 BALLB-IV J-610 46 No Change

110 3349 150081031011 BALLB-IV J-610 53 No Change

111 2993 151661031005 BALLB-IV J-610 49 No Change

112 3785 152121031022 BALLB-IV J-610 48 No Change

113 3172 160011031007 BALLB-IV J-610 48 No Change

114 3498 165681031024 BALLB-IV J-610 38 No Change
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